•   Improves the welfare of your animal
•   Dim-to-CalmTM technology
•   Advanced system specialized for Swine
•   10 W LED  equivalent to 75 W incandescent
•   Energy provider rebates, DLC approved
•   Fully dimmable daylight and nighttime modes
•   Replaces CFL screw-base lamps
•   Low-profile, wide beam angle

AgriShift® MLM-S  Mechanical Dimensions
Junction Box (JB) JB Adapter Kit* Jelly Jar (JJ) JJ Adapter Kit*
Ordering Information
AgriShift® MLM-S 120V**  MLM-SSWR-BU-180T-010-120
Jelly Jar Mount (JJ) MLM-SSWR-JJ-180T-010-120
Includes JJ adapter/connector kit
Junction Box  Mount (JB)  MLM-SSWR-JB-180T-010-120
Includes JB adapter/connector kit
AgriShift® MLM-S 230V  SKU
Jelly Jar Mount (JJ) MLM-SSWR-JJ-180T-010-230
Includes JJ adapter/connector kit
Junction Box  Mount (JB)  MLM-SSWR-JB-180T-010-230
Includes JB adapter/connector kit
AgriShift® Controllers  SKU
Master Controller 120V  LCL-0.2-120V / 30-014-00134
Slave Dimmer 120V  LCL-30-014-00156-L123